EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") whooffer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, arterm, or schedule of Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the material change in the the originating Service Subscribing	sich is dated 03/29/2021, to any of ("General Offer") through its sold Provider's signature shall not services, or to any other provides agree to change the data (Subscribing LEA. The Provider rapplicable privacy statues; (2) and the services of the serv		o accepts this General er shall extend only to er terms, such as price, The Provider and the ne Provider to suit the in the event of: (1) a and products listed in
PROVIDER: Wallwish	er, Inc (d/b/a Padlet)		
BY: Zohels Jamel	Digitally signed by Zoheb J. Date: 2021.04.17 11:30:51		2021
Printed Name: Zoheb Jamal			wth
the General Offer of Pr terms of this DPA for the and Wallwisher, Inc.	ivacy Terms. The Subscribing LEAne term of the DPA between the (d/b/a Padlet) TIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MI	nent with Provider, and by its signa A and the Provider shall therefore b Mclean County Unit 5 School District UST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	e bound by the same
Subscribing LEA: BY:	Qo. all	Date: 3/29/2024	
Printed Name: Paul I		Title/Position: IT Director	
	1E: Nippersink School District		
DESIGNATED REPRESEI			
Name:	Paul Fields		
Title:	IT Director		
Address:	4213 US Highway 12, Richr	mond, IL 6007	
Telephone Number:	815-678-4242		
Email:	pfields@nippersink2.org		